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Technical Information of T541X107M030CH8720

T541X107M030CH8720
KEMET
CAP TAN POLYMER COTS SMD 100UF 2

500 pcs in stock
B T541X107M030CH8720.pdf
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GET A QUOTE

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Rated

Tolerance

Series

Package / Case

Mounting Type

Manufacturer Standard
Lead Time

Lifetime @ Temp.

Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status

Features

Detailed Description

T541X107M030CH8720

KEMET

30V

+20%

KO-CAP® T541

2917 (7343 Metric)

Surface Mount

17 Weeks

2000 Hrs @ 125°C

Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant

High Reliability

100uF Molded Tantalum Polymer Capacitor 30V 2917 (7343 Metric) 35

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Type

Size / Dimension

Ratings

Operating Temperature

Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL)

Manufacturer Size Code

Lead Spacing

Height - Seated (Max)

ESR (Equivalent Series
Resistance)

Capacitance

Capacitors

CAP TAN POLYMER COTS SMD
100UF 2

500
Molded

0.287" L x 0.169" W (7.30mm x
4.30mm)

COTS
-55°C ~ 125°C
3 (168 Hours)

X

0.169" (4.30mm)

35 mOhm @ 100kHz

100pF

mOhm @ 100kHz

T541X107MO030CH8720 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find T541X107M030CH8720 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
T541X107M030CH8720 KEMET with warrantied and confidence. RFQ T541X107M030CH8720 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for T541X107M030CH8720
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T541X107M030CH8720 Stock

T541X107M030CH8720 Inventory

Inquiry T541X107M030CH8720

T541X107M030CH8720 Datasheet

Part Number

T541X107M030CT8720

T541X107M030CH8520

T541X107M030CT8510

T541X107M030DH8620

T541X107M030CT8520

T541X107M030CH8610

T541X107M030CH6720

T541X107M030CT8710

T541X107M030DH8610

T541X107M030DH8510

T541X107M030CH8620

T541X107M030CH6620

T541X107M030CH6710

T541X107M030CT8610

T541X107M030CT8620

T541X107M030DH8520

T541X107M030CH6520

T541X107M030CH8710

T541X107M030CH6610

T541X107M030CH8510

T541X107M030CH8720 Price

T541X107M030CH8720 Image

T541X107M030CH8720 Digikey

Download T541X107M030CH8720 Datasheet

Description

CAP TAN POLYMER COTS SMD 100UF 2

CAP TAN POLYMER COTS SMD 100UF 2

CAP TAN POLYMER COTS SMD 100UF 2

CAP TAN POLYMER COTS SMD 100UF 2

CAP TAN POLYMER COTS SMD 100UF 2

CAP TAN POLYMER COTS SMD 100UF 2

CAP POLY COTS SMD 100F 30V 20%,

CAP TAN POLYMER COTS SMD 100UF 2

CAP TAN POLYMER COTS SMD 100UF 2

CAP TAN POLYMER COTS SMD 100UF 2

CAP TAN POLYMER COTS SMD 100UF 2

CAP POLY COTS SMD 100F 30V 20%,

CAP POLY COTS SMD 100F 30V 20%,

CAP TAN POLYMER COTS SMD 100UF 2

CAP TAN POLYMER COTS SMD 100UF 2

CAP TAN POLYMER COTS SMD 100UF 2

CAP POLY COTS SMD 100F 30V 20%,

CAP TAN POLYMER COTS SMD 100UF 2

CAP POLY COTS SMD 100F 30V 20%,

CAP TAN POLYMER COTS SMD 100UF 2

Manufacturer KEMET

T541X107M030CH8720 Electronics
Supplier T541X107M030CH8720

T541X107M030CH8720 Picture

Manufacturer

KEMET

KEMET

KEMET

KEMET
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KEMET
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KEMET

KEMET

KEMET

KEMET

KEMET

KEMET

KEMET

KEMET

KEMET

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

T541X107M030CH8720 Components

Order T541X107M030CH8720 Online

T541X107M030CH8720 PDF

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
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